
House Ways & Means Committee Debating The 11% "Delivery" Tax On Firearms

District Last Name First name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email Party
13 Atterbeary Vanessa 410) 841‐3471 (301) 858‐3471 vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us D
20 Wilkins Jheanelle (410) 841‐3493 301) 858‐3493 jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us D
41 Attar Dalya (410) 841‐3268 (301) 858‐3268 dalya.attar@house.state.md.us D

01b Buckel Jason (410) 841‐3404 (301) 858‐3404 jason.buckel@house.state.md.us R
44a Ebersole Eric (410) 841‐3328 (301) 858‐3328 eric.ebersole@house.state.md.us D

3 Fair Kris (410) 841‐3472 301) 858‐3472 kris.fair@house.state.md.us D
12a Feldmark Jessica (410) 841‐3205 (301) 858‐3205 jessica.feldmark@house.state.md.us R
35a Griffith Michael (410) 841‐3444 (301) 858‐3444 mike.griffith@house.state.md.us R
38c Hartman Wayne (410) 841‐3356 (301) 858‐3356 wayne.hartman@house.state.md.us R
35b Hornberger Kevin (410) 841‐3284 (301) 858‐3284 kevin.hornberger@house.state.md.us R

6 Long Robert (410) 841‐3458 (301) 858‐3458 bob.long@house.state.md.us R
4 Miller April 410) 841‐3288 301) 858‐3288 april.miller@house.state.md.us D
14 Mireku‐North Bernice (410) 841‐3539 (301) 858‐3539 bernice.mireku‐north@house.state.md.us D
17 Palakovich Carr Julie (410) 841‐3037 (301) 858‐3037 julie.palakovichcarr@house.state.md.us D
28 Patterson Edith (410) 841‐3247 (301) 858‐3247 edith.patterson@house.state.md.us D
25 Roberts Denise (410) 841‐3707 (301) 858‐3707 denise.roberts@house.state.md.us D
25 Roberson Kent (410) 841‐3357 (301) 858‐3357 kent.roberson@house.state.md.us D
17 Vogel Joe (410) 841‐3103 (301) 858‐3103 Joe.vogel@house.state.md.us D
40 Wells Melissa (410) 841‐3545 (301) 858‐3545 melissa.wells@house.state.md.us D
38 Wims Greg (410) 841‐3039 (301) 858‐3039 greg.wims@house.state.md.us D

09a Wu Chao (410) 841‐3556 (301) 858‐3556 chao.wu@house.state.md.us D
45 Young Caylin (410) 841‐3429 (301) 858‐3429 caylin.young@house.state.md.us D


